10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

NEW RSJ PUBLICSCHOOL
BOB000001153145
9415217493

NEW RSJ SCHOOL USTAPUR MAHMOODABAD
CHHATNAG ROAD JHUNSI

ALLAHABAD

211019

UTTAR PRADESH(EAST)
38241212921589
8991922406973609452U
BOB

25.4076923

81.9190347

25.4077596

81.9189499

good

Positive



*

| SQUNDR0X DELIVERY CONFIR MATION JOB SHEET ‘
LIERCHANT 1
SUSTCMER IMFIOIMATICM: . _ar a7, L.a ,L i 3
x g i T

« Faguest 1D: E}C}If* saenallS _‘:.J o5

s MarchantiAaciniant Hasa = @oldnnl . LicTa — it
I-dh;;lz’:ﬂ.::;I;'.::‘.I_:_ I NET/ ES] SCHool, ustAPUR MAHM 16anAGRAD, JHUST
= MerchantiShop Address: __J;_T'HPL AN Ao JAEAD CHATHA .L.--'—"|_r.| ‘fn{:-,-'ffﬁ H L]
* Pincoda: A

= Mob Mo:

Lflilﬂlrw*#?”

= |0 Mumber (PANMoter IDIAADHAAR):

DEVIGE INFORMATICN: 4
- Device Serial No: e 21-12.12.9 1_1ILE'F5'|;‘;'1'? . i

= 3IM Mo ..'E‘.:Ir-l 'I G u. -;E_r'l_: 3/ S o s L oy
= WPA, (Virual Payment Address): g

MANDATORY INFORMATICHN (YEEMO):

! Zeo Tag Photo

Yes [ — Mo

Yos | ,| Ho |

|'\-"

ID Proof (salf-signad) Yes J Mo [ 1

Drevice Sound Tast

|

Achinowladgmaent & Confirrmation: | confirm that 1 have received the above-mentioned davice and 310
in working condilian, | aiso acknowlsdge that the details orovidad above are corract.

Merchant Signaturs;
I

*MOTE: All mandatory information musl be coilzctad a3 self-attested,

st

147, Nageshwar Rd, Chhatanag, Prayagraj,

31-07-2025 01:47:17 PM
25.4077596,81.9189499




geshwar Rd, Prayagraj, Chﬂtnag Uperh
31-07-2025 01:46:03 PM

25.4076923,81.919034/




A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

31-07-2025 13:48:42

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




