

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Name	NEW RSJ PUBLICSCHOOL
2	Merchant Id	BOB000001153145
3	Merchant Mobile No	9415217493
4	Merchant Address	NEW RSJ SCHOOL USTAPUR MAHMOODABAD CHHATNAG ROAD JHUNSI
5	Merchant City	ALLAHABAD
6	Pincode	211019
7	Merchant State	UTTAR PRADESH(EAST)
8	Device ID	38241212921589
9	Sim No	8991922406973609452U
10	BankName	BOB
11	customer_image_latitude	25.4076923
12	customer_image_longitude	81.9190347
13	job_sheet_image_latitude	25.4077596
14	job_sheet_image_longitude	81.9189499
15	agent_remark	good
16	fv_status	Positive

SOUNDBOX DELIVERY CONFIRMATION JOB SHEET

MERCHANT

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Date: 31/07/2025

• Request ID: B0B000001153145
• Merchant/Recipient Name: NEW RSJ SCHOOL, USTAPUR MAHMOODABAD, JHUSI
• Shop/Centre Name: USTAPUR MAHMOODABAD CHATHAGI ROAD, JHUSI
• Merchant/Shop Address: 211019
• Pincode: 9415217493
• Mob No:
• ID Number (PAN/Voter ID/AADHAAR):

DEVICE INFORMATION:

• Device Serial No: 38241212921589
• SIM No: 8991922406973609452U
• VPA (Virtual Payment Address):

MANDATORY INFORMATION (YES/NO):

Geo Tag Photo Yes No

Device Sound Test Yes No

ID Proof (self-signed) Yes No

Acknowledgment & Confirmation: I confirm that I have received the above-mentioned device and SIM in working condition. I also acknowledge that the details provided above are correct.

Merchant Signature:



*NOTE: All mandatory information must be collected as self-attested.

147, Nageshwar Rd, Chhatanag, Prayagraj, C
31-07-2025 01:47:17 PM

25.4077596, 81.9189499



Nageshwar Rd, Prayagraj, Chhatanag Uperha
31-07-2025 01:46:03 PM

25.4076923,81.9190347

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-07-2025 13:48:42
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

